STREET #

104
104
104
502
502
502
305
305
305
219
441

CODE ENFORCEMENT 1/2012

STREET VIOLATION

broken windows

broken windows

broken windows

nuisance dogs

nuisance dogs

nuisance dogs
abandoned property/broken windows
abandoned property/broken windows

S. Commonwealth

S. Commonwealth

S. Commonwealth
Marklen Loop
Marklen Loop
Marklen Loop
Clearwater Ave
Clearwater Ave
Clearwater Ave

Carter Blvd

Marklen Loop

junk vehicles, boats,
auto repairs in residential area

STATUS

pending
2nd notice
Notice of Violation
pending
2nd notice
property in compliance
pending
2nd notice
property secured
property in compliance
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

December 14, 2011
January 16, 2012
February 23, 2012
December 15, 2011
January 24,2012
February 13, 2012
December 12, 2011
January 24,2012
February 15, 2012
February 13, 2012
February 29, 2012



