CODE ENFORCEMENT 1 / 2012

STREET#	STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
104	S. Commonwealth	broken windows	pending	December 14, 2011
104	S. Commonwealth	broken windows	2nd notice	January 16, 2012
104	S. Commonwealth	broken windows	Notice of Violation	February 23, 2012
502	Marklen Loop	nuisance dogs	pending	December 15, 2011
502	Marklen Loop	nuisance dogs	2nd notice	January 24,2012
502	Marklen Loop	nuisance dogs	property in compliance	February 13, 2012
305	Clearwater Ave	abandoned property/broken windows	pending	December 12, 2011
305	Clearwater Ave	abandoned property/broken windows	2nd notice	January 24,2012
305	Clearwater Ave		property secured	February 15, 2012
219	Carter Blvd	junk vehicles, boats,	property in compliance	February 13, 2012
441	Marklen Loop	auto repairs in residential area	pending	February 29, 2012